
Metal Coupling SC/APC Duplex SM, Ceramic Sleeve

Metal coupling SC/APC Duplex SM, ceramic sleeve,

SC-Duplex couplings in metal housing, which fit into SC-Simplex breakouts. The couplings can be fixed
with clips or M2 threaded screws, which are included in the scope of delivery.

Connector type Connection 1: SC-Duplex

Connector type Connection 2: SC-Duplex

Design: SC-Duplex

Dust protection flap: Yes

Accessories: Metric screw

Housing material: Metal

Mounting type: Screw

Sleeve material: Ceramic

length: 27,4 mm

width: 34,7 mm

height: 9,4 mm

Operating temperature: -40°C - 75°C

Storage temperature: -55°C - 85°C

Conforms to standard: IEC 61754-4

Colour: Metal

Suitable for fiber type: Singlemode

Version: SC / APC

Insertion loss 1310nm: < 0.2 dB

Make: EFB-Elektronik GmbH

Item no.: 53319.3


